	APPLICATION FOR EXPORT INVOICE DISCOUNTING (EXPORT INVOICE FINANCING)



	To:
	CHONG HING BANK LIMITED (“Bank” or “you”)
	
	Transaction Reference (for Bank use)

	Date:
	          
	
	


Dear Sirs,

Subject to the terms and conditions of this application, the General Customer Agreement and Facility Letter(s) signed and delivered by us to you, we request an advance under Export Invoice Discounting facility to be credited to our account specified below with you.

In connection with this application, please find the enclosed certified copy(ies) of supporting documents (invoice(s) / statement(s) / sales documents, and relevant delivery receipt/shipment evidence) set out in the Schedule below:

	Schedule

	
	Invoice/Statement no.
	Amount
	Buyer(s)/Consignee(s)
	Delivery or Shipment Date

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7. 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8. 
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Instructions:
	

	Advance Currency and Amount
	 FORMDROPDOWN 
       

	Disbursement of Advance Proceeds
	Please credit our account no.       after deducting your interest, commission and charges.



	Repayment Instructions (optional)
	Upon maturity, please debit our account no.       for full settlement of the Advance plus charges and interest.



	Other Instructions (if any)
	          

	We hereby certify and confirm that
	1. This application is to finance our genuine and legal trade. 

2. There is no other financing obtained for the enclosed supporting documents, and all the copies provided are all genuine, updated, correct, complete and not misleading. 

3. We have notified and required the relevant Buyer(s) and/or Consignee(s) as per attached invoice(s)/statement(s) to make payment on due date by remitting the amounts payable by them to our account(s) maintained with your bank.
4. This application is governed by Hong Kong laws and we irrevocably submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of Hong Kong courts.




	For Bank Use:
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	Authorized signature(s) and company chop

	Process on
	Prepare
	Check
	Approve
	 
	Bills A/C no.  
	
	Fax 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Contact person
	
	Tel.
	
	s.v.
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